
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
DUDELANGE, Gemeng Quai 3
DUDELANGE, Rue de la Rivière
DUDELANGE, Centre Culturel CNA
DUDELANGE, Casino
DUDELANGE, Rue Grand-Duc Adolphe
DUDELANGE, Schmelz
DUDELANGE, Schlakemillen
DUDELANGE, Greisendall
DUDELANGE, Schlakemillen
DUDELANGE, Schmelz
DUDELANGE, Rue Grand-Duc Adolphe
DUDELANGE, Casino
DUDELANGE, Centre Culturel CNA
DUDELANGE, Rue de la Rivière
DUDELANGE, Rue du Commerce
DUDELANGE, L.N.B

3670

A 
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:36

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Dudelange,  Gemeng - Dudelange, LNBX07
courses scolaires

à partir du 04.01.2026



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
DUDELANGE, L.N.B
DUDELANGE, Gemeng Quai 1
DUDELANGE, Rue de la Rivière
DUDELANGE, Centre Culturel CNA
DUDELANGE, Casino
DUDELANGE, Rue Grand-Duc Adolphe
DUDELANGE, Schmelz
DUDELANGE, Schlakemillen
DUDELANGE, Greisendall

6263

A 
14:37
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:44
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Dudelange, LNB - Dudelange, GreisendallX07
courses scolaires

à partir du 04.01.2026




